
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics) 7th Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2025

NameRegistration #

ECO 401 ECO-205 ECO-208 ECO-430 ECO-445 ECO-446

General Equilibrium and 

Welfare Economics

Intermediate 

Microeconomics

Statistical Inference Agricultural Economics Issues in Economy of 

Pakistan

Introduction to the History 

of Economic Thought
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IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/007 Asghar Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/002 Afiyat Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/005 Aliya Maryam 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/009 Fahad Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/011 Gulfaraz Hussain 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/013 Hassan Raza 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/014 Hira Zulfiqar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/015 Khalid 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/016 Muhammad Jawad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 40 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/017 Muhammad Mudassar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/018 Muhammad Sohail 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/022 Nimra Zulfiqar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/024 Rashid Sagheer 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/027 Shahmir Ali 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/028 Syed Arif Hussain 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Eco/S-22/M/009 Irsa Nazar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Eco/S-22/M/012 Saiba Aurangzeb 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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ECO-462 ECO-464

Globalization and 

Environment

Introduction to Fiscal 

Policy
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IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/007 Asghar Ali 25 F - 3 - 38 F - 3 - 1.20 2.12

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/002 Afiyat Ali - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.30 2.37

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/005 Aliya Maryam - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.90 2.85

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/009 Fahad Ali - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 2.74

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/011 Gulfaraz Hussain - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.64 2.69

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/013 Hassan Raza - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.30 2.55

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/014 Hira Zulfiqar - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.00 2.94

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/015 Khalid - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.40 3.03

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/016 Muhammad Jawad - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.30 2.45

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/017 Muhammad Mudassar - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.30 2.88

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/018 Muhammad Sohail - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.40 2.63

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/022 Nimra Zulfiqar - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.30 2.97

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/024 Rashid Sagheer - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.70 3.44

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/027 Shahmir Ali - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.20 3.12

IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/028 Syed Arif Hussain - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.30 2.54

IS/BS/Eco/S-22/M/009 Irsa Nazar - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.80 2.37

IS/BS/Eco/S-22/M/012 Saiba Aurangzeb - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.70 2.50
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